      Operation Manual
            HDBW/HSBW Single/Three-phase
                 High-power Compensation AC Voltage Stabilizer
                    Please read this manual carefully before installing and using
the products.
Contents
1. General
2. Model, performance index and specification

Model
Rated
capacity
（kVA）
Rated
power
（Hz）
Scope of input
voltage
(V)
Output
voltage
 (V)
Weigh（kg）
Three-phase
HSBW-10 kVA 10 50/60
304-456 380
247
HSBW-15 kVA 15 50/60 250
HSBW-20 kVA 20 50/60 255
HSBW-30 kVA 30 50/60 260
HSBW-50 kVA 50 50/60 295
HSBW-100 kVA 100 50/60 400
HSBW-150 kVA 150 50/60 660
HSBW-180 kVA 180 50/60 710
HSBW-200 kVA 200 50/60 770
HSBW-225 kVA 225 50/60 815
HSBW-250 kVA 250 50/60 830
HSBW-300 kVA 300 50/60 1033
HSBW-320 kVA 320 50/60 1074
HSBW-350 kVA 350 50/60 1135
HSBW-400 kVA 400 50/60 1195
HSBW-500 kVA 500 50/60 1310
HSBW-600 kVA 600 50/60 1410
HSBW-800 kVA 800 50/60 2150
HSBW-1000kVA 1000 50/60 3100
HSBW-1600 kVA 1600 50/60 5000
HSBW-2000 kVA 2000 50/60 7000
Single-phase
HDBW-10 kVA 10 50/60
176-264 220
220
HDBW-20 kVA 20 50/60 270
HDBW-30 kVA 30 50/60 335
HDBW-50 kVA 50 50/60 355
HDBW-100 kVA 100 50/60 455
Note: If any special requirements, please negotiate with the manufacturer.
2.4 Curve of output capacity
〈 2 〉
Curve of output capacity